Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
RKL:n B-mestaruuskilpailu, 6 sarjaa am (21.02.2019-17.03.2019)

Valvoja:Rkm
Nimi

1  Juha Parviainen
2 Esko Kallio
3  Timo Tikkanen
4  Hannu Laukkanen
5 Rauno Kéarkinen
6 JouniJauhiainen
7  Jarmo Ojanpera
8  Juhani Kukkakorpi
9  Jouko Kyynardinen
10 Pekka Aaltojarvi
11 Antti Kinnunen
12 Pekka Hulkkonen
13  Raine Laiho
14  Martti Leinonen
15 Tapio Virolainen
16  Juhani Perkkio
17 Hannu Kalliojarvi
18 Kari Turkia
19 Risto Rantanen
20 Jari Marttinen
21 Juhanilarvinen
22 Pekka Frilander
23 Matti Koilahti
24 Markku Ahlfors
25 Jorma Uusimaki
26  Pekka Ruuskanen
27  Pekka Sulamaki
28 Tomi Partti
29 Henry Nyman

w
o

Jarno Pausio

Seura
RKM-Tre
Rkm-Turku
Ra-Ke
Rkm-Lohja
Rkm-89
Rkm-Hki
Vari-Team
RKM Pori
Rkm-Turku
RKM-Tre
El REK.
RKM-Tre
Rkm-Turku
RKM Pori
Rkm-Turku
Rkm-89
RKM-Tre
Rkm-Turku
RKM-Tre
Rkm-Turku
Rkm-Lohja
Rkm-Kotka
Rkm-Turku
PinKe
Rkm-Turku
Rkm-Lohja
RKM Pori
El REK.
Rkm-Lohja
Rkm-Turku

Luokka
C
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Liitto
Tampere
Turku
Kuopio
Lohja
Ylivieska
Helsinki
Turku
Pori
Turku
Tampere
El REK
Tampere
Turku
Pori
Turku
Ylivieska
Tampere
Turku
Tampere
Turku
Lohja
Kotka
Turku
Kerava
Turku
Lohja
Pori
El REK
Lohja
Turku

Tulos
1299
1255
1243
1242
1232
1207
1200
1195
1174
1173
1154
1151
1139
1134
1133
1125
1117
1110
1106
1097
1091
1091
1088
1077
1043
1039
1038
1008
975
860

Tasoitus
168
204
234
156
168
138
150
192
234
204
150
120
162
228
162
234
162
216
216
234
204
234
234
168
174
234
234
150
126
126

Kaadot
27
20
15
24
16
19
21
21
18
19
21
23
17
16
16
11

8
19
9
12
14
17
10
16
10
8
15
16
16
8

Viim. sarja
167
189
166
174
179
171
201
190
146
111
174
161
147
172
123
114
165
145
155
161
143
148
121
161
136
147
119
137
128
82



